Flurstiick: 2698/1
Flur:
Gemarkung: Steinenbronn

Gemeinde:
Kreis:
Regierungsbezirk:

Steinenbronn
Bdblingen
Stuttgart

5390090

32509116

2711/3

5389990

Legende

- Aufstockung / Neu
D Abstandsflache

N

S

€026052¢

BAUVORHABEN:

003 - Aufstockung
Produktionsgebaude
Im Maurer 8

71144 Steinenbronn

BAUANTRAG BA.O1
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